
Event 102

3 MAY 2024 - 12:00

Men's Solo Technical Final

Artistic Swimming World Cup 2024

Paris (FRA)

3 - 5 May

 

Detailed Results

   
 Referee KAVAKLIOGLU Marie TASC

 

  Elements Judges

TAN Bee Lan1

RUSSELL Cheryl2

SILETIC Tihana3

KARAKOUSI Pandora4

BROOIJMANS Annemiek5

Artistic Impression Judges

ARRAM Iman1

ARANGUIZ Claudia2

ATKINSON Linda3

GAMZARDIA Nino4

NIKOLAICHUK Olga5

Technical Controllers

MONTEDONICO Sofia VictoriaDTC1

HOMMA MiwakoDTC2

GARCIA GENTA LucianaDTC3

 

 

Rk
NOC /

Name

Judges

1 2 3 4 5
Points Pen. Total

Points
Points

Behind

Final

1 COL - Colombia 209.8133209.8133

SANCHEZ Gustavo ELEMENTS DD 125.5133FC
2.700 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00S-TRE1a 17.28000.8
8.950 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50HYBRID 26.55170.4
3.200 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25S-TRE3 18.13330.8
2.700 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50S-TRE2b 15.48000.8
2.400 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50S-TRE5a 13.76000.8
2.900 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75S-TRE4a 15.08000.8
6.950 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.75HYBRID 19.22830.4

IMPRESSION 84.3000
7.25 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50Choreo. & music. 40.05001.8
7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75Performance 22.50001.0
7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25Transition 21.75001.0

2 USA - United States of America 197.4216 12.3917197.4216

GAUDET Kenneth ELEMENTS DD 115.2716FC
6.800 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25HYBRID 20.17330.4
4.950 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.25 6.75HYBRID 14.02500.4
2.400 7.25 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.25S-TRE5a 13.76000.8
3.000 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50S-TRE2a 18.00000.8
2.900 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.00S-TRE4a 16.24000.8
3.200 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75S-TRE3 18.13330.8
2.700 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75S-TRE1a 14.94000.8

IMPRESSION 82.1500
7.00 7.75 7.25 6.50 7.50Choreo. & music. 39.15001.8
7.00 7.75 7.25 6.25 7.50Performance 21.75001.0
6.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00Transition 21.25001.0

3 ITA - Italy 193.6651 16.1482193.6651

PELATI Filippo ELEMENTS DD 121.0651FC
2.700 7.00 8.25 7.25 7.50 8.00S-TRE1a 16.38000.8
3.000 6.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50S-TRE2a 18.20000.8
7.600 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.75HYBRID 20.26670.4
2.900 6.00 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25S-TRE4a 16.62670.8
3.200 5.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00S-TRE3 17.70670.8
2.400 5.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75S-TRE5a 13.12000.8
6.950 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75HYBRID 18.76500.4

IMPRESSION 72.6000
6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75Choreo. & music. 35.10001.8
6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50Performance 19.00001.0
6.25 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25Transition 18.50001.0
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4 ESP - Spain 193.4300 16.3833193.4300

CACERES IGLESIAS J ELEMENTS DD 110.8300FC
2.700 6.25 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.00S-TRE1a 15.84000.8
3.000 6.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75S-TRE2a 16.80000.8
7.500 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50HYBRID 19.25000.4
2.900 6.25 7.50 6.75 6.25 7.25S-TRE4a 15.66000.8
3.200 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00S-TRE3 17.70670.8
2.400 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50S-TRE5a 12.32000.8
5.600 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75HYBRID 13.25330.4

IMPRESSION 82.6000
7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.75Choreo. & music. 39.60001.8
7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25Performance 21.25001.0
7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25Transition 21.75001.0

5 BEL - Belgium 157.9450 51.8683157.9450

BARRAL Renaud ELEMENTS DD 84.3450FC
2.100 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75S-TRE1b 11.34000.8
5.450 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50HYBRID 13.62500.4
2.700 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25S-TRE2b 12.78000.8
4.050 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75HYBRID 9.18000.4
2.900 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 6.00S-TRE4a 12.56670.8
3.200 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25S-TRE3 14.93330.8
2.400 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.50S-TRE5a 9.92000.8

IMPRESSION 73.6000
6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00Choreo. & music. 35.10001.8
6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00Performance 19.50001.0
6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.75Transition 19.00001.0

6 FRA - France 157.6650 52.1483157.6650

RAKOTOMALALA Q ELEMENTS DD 89.8650FC
2.700 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.50S-TRE1a 14.94000.8
0.500 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75HYBRID 1.33330.4*
3.000 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50S-TRE2a 14.80000.8
3.200 6.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 5.75S-TRE3 16.42670.8
2.900 6.00 6.75 5.75 7.00 5.25S-TRE4a 14.30670.8
2.400 5.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.75S-TRE5a 12.32000.8
6.650 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00HYBRID 15.73830.4

IMPRESSION 67.8000
6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25Choreo. & music. 33.30001.8
5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00Performance 17.50001.0
6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75Transition 17.00001.0

7 BUL - Bulgaria 108.6366 101.1767108.6366

ISAEV DO ELEMENTS DD 45.9366FC
2.100 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50S-TRE1b 10.92000.8
2.400 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00S-TRE5a 12.00000.8
2.700 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.00 5.50S-TRE2b 10.98000.8
0.500 5.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75HYBRID 1.00000.4*
2.900 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00S-TRE4a 10.05330.8
0.000 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00S-TRE3 0.00000.8*
0.500 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00HYBRID 0.98330.4*

IMPRESSION 62.7000
5.50 7.00 4.50 5.50 5.50Choreo. & music. 29.70001.8
5.00 6.50 4.50 5.75 5.75Performance 16.50001.0
4.75 6.50 4.00 6.00 5.75Transition 16.50001.0
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 KAZ - Kazakhstan DNS

KIM Eduard ELEMENTS DD  FC
2.400      S-TRE5a  0.8
9.700      HYBRID  0.4
3.000      S-TRE2a  0.8
2.700      S-TRE1a  0.8
2.900      S-TRE4a  0.8
3.200      S-TRE3  0.8
7.200      HYBRID  0.4

IMPRESSION  
     Choreo. & music.  1.8
     Performance  1.0
     Transition  1.0

Legend:

* Degree of Difficulty adjusted Choreo. Choreography

DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

DTC Difficulty Technical Controller FC Factor

Music. Musicality Pen. Penalty

Rk Rank TASC Technical Artistic Swimming Committee

TRE Technical Required Element
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